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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1503A
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 158502

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Jeanne B Kedrowski

9340 Mendel Rd N
Stillwater MN 55082-8430
*1219 STHSTE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 11/21/2014

A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S
ADDITION LOT 31 BLK 12

** PLEASE NOTE **
14 314007 7/13/2014

Emergency Abatement
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

6,980.00
1.00
1.00

$6,980.00
$35.00
$5.00

$7,020.00

33-29-22-11-0204

Robert R Goodale
1126 Minnehaha Ave W
St Paul MN 55104-1402

*1126 MINNEHAHA AVE W

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 11/21/2014

RUTH LIVINGSTON SECOND
ADDITION LOT 8BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
14307712 7/11/2014

Emergency Abatement
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,000.00
1.00
1.00

$11,000.00
$35.00
$5.00

$11,040.00

34-29-23-11-0003

Donde J Buckholtz

1269 Ross St

St Paul MN 55106-4040
*1269 ROSS AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 11/21/2014

AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 37 ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 7BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
14 298610 6/17/2014

Emergency Abatement
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,780.00
1.00
1.00

$5,780.00
$35.00
$5.00

$5,820.00

28-29-22-44-0028

Adolph Martignacco

Moriarty

101 Canabury Ct

Little Canada MN 55117-1502
*1179 SEMINARY AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 11/21/2014

GILBERT'S ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 3

Emergency Abatement
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

kokok Owner kkok

1,770.00
1.00
1.00

$1,770.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,810.00

27-29-23-44-0075

Teresa B Seller

1179 Seminary Ave

St Paul MN 55104-1456
*1179 SEMINARY AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 11/21/2014

GILBERT'S ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
14 317965 8/28/2014

#%% Taxpayer ¥

27-29-23-44-0075
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Total Emergency Abatement: $25,530.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $140.00
Total Attorney Fee: $20.00
Project Total: $25,690.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $25,690.00
4 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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