15:39:41 12/8/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Ro		Project: J1503A Resolution #:	Assmt: 158502	Manager: TJT	Page 1
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Ra</u>	<u>te Quantit</u>	y <u>Charge Amts</u>	<u>Property ID</u>
Jeanne B Kedrowski	A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S	Emergency Abatement		<i>,</i>	<i>,</i>	33-29-22-11-0204
9340 Mendel Rd N	ADDITION LOT 31 BLK 12	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0			
Stillwater MN 55082-8430		Attorney Fee	5.0	00 1.00		
*1219 5TH ST E					\$7,020.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***			
*Pending as of: 11/21/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14 314007 7/13/2014					
	RUTH LIVINGSTON SECOND	Emergency Abatement		00 11,000.00	<u> </u>	34-29-23-11-0003
1126 Minnehaha Ave W	ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	00 1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55104-1402		Attorney Fee	5.0	00 1.00	\$5.00	
*1126 MINNEHAHA AVE W					\$11,040.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***			
*Pending as of: 11/21/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14 307712 7/11/2014					
Donde J Buckholtz	AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 37 ST.	Emergency Abatement	<u> </u>	00 5,780.00	\$5,780.00	28-29-22-44-0028
1269 Ross St	PAUL, MINN. LOT 7 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	00 1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-4040		Attorney Fee	5.0	00 1.00	\$5.00	
*1269 ROSS AVE					\$5,820.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***			
*Pending as of: 11/21/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14 298610 6/17/2014					
Adolph Martignacco	GILBERT'S ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 3	Emergency Abatement		00 1,770.00	\$1,770.00	27-29-23-44-0075
Moriarty		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0			27 27 20 11 0075
101 Canabury Ct		Attorney Fee	5.0	00 1.00	\$5.00	
Little Canada MN 55117-1502					\$1,810.00	
*1179 SEMINARY AVE		*** Owner ***				
*Ward: 4						
*Pending as of: 11/21/2014						
Teresa B Seller	GILBERT'S ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 3	*** Taxpayer ***				27-29-23-44-0075
1179 Seminary Ave						
St Paul MN 55104-1456						
*1179 SEMINARY AVE						
*Ward: 4						
*Pending as of: 11/21/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14 317965 8/28/2014					

15:39:41 12/8/2014	Public Improvement Assessment	Roll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1503A Assmt Resolution #:	: 158502	Manager: TJT	Page 2
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Total Emergency Abatement:	\$25,530.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$140.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$20.00					
D	\$25,690.00					
Project Total:	\$25,090.00					
Project Total: Less Total Discounts:	\$25,690.00					
·						

0 Exempt Parcel(s)